4 4 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL

1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X4 7/8" EBR78478T 1 ASTM A307 GR B

2 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL

3 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8" - 9 N78 1 CARBON STEEL
APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END THREADS
AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT.

(1 5/8)
y
L
(91 1/2)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
(£13/16) A_|BRG] 6-25-08 |[EBR78478T WAS 1045 STEEL
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED REV BY DATE_MIP_FION
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL
TP ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: ACC AR NANE, " )
o0 s o15|mooma] oo | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X4 7/8" SQ
ANGULAR: 19 ——r
[THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC., DATE: MATERIAL SEE BOM -
CEEEEERE R oo [ oo "0 7020723 ["10F1 [** 111
© =" =2|B17129 |EB78478TA
I 1

i} 2




	EB78478TA
	Drawing - EB78478TA - Sheet:1


